
39. Limmattaler-Turnier

14. Januar 2007, Urdorf Serie Herren D / Seite 1

Schmid Felix5 Wollerau 1

256

Zhang Gerald1 Urdorf 129

Stutz Natascha1 Wohlen 128

Maino-Viropas Maritha2 St. Gallen 65

192

193

Pabst Lena3 Lenzburg 64

Bernhard Denis3 Kloten 33

224

161

Müller Fabian1 Buchs Zürich 96

Rao Rahul2 BW-Wollishofen 97

160

225

Kammer Marcel4 Gossau ZH 32

Patigler Markus4 Wolfhalden 17

240

145

Frei Thomas2 Wuppenau 112

Strübin Devin2 Dietikon-Weiningen 81

176

209

Hauser Roger3 Urdorf 48

Frolik Vaclav3 Spreitenbach 49

208

177

Steinmann Reto2 Niederhasli 80

Koller Adil1 Münchenstein-City113

144

241

Pacholke Detlev5 Affoltern 16

Gianoni Diego5 Riva San Vitale 9

248

Kägi Jasmin1 Niederhasli 137

Busch Julian1 Wettingen 120

Stadler Julia1 BW-Wollishofen 73

184

201

Vigini Yvette3 Wädenswil 56

Berger Ricardo3 Chur 41

216

169

Studer Hans-Peter2 St. Gallen 88

Maetz Marc2 Bremgarten 105

152

233

Knecht Roland4 Urdorf 24

Senn Florian4 Buchs Zürich 25

232

153

Suter Simon1 Möhlin 104

Mahrer Dan2 Basel 89

168

217

Thut André3 Niederhasli 40

Schalbetter Adrian3 Wettswil 57

200

185

Wagen Stefan2 Horgen 72

Tappeser Christian2 Meilen-Männedorf 121

Romea Desiree Joy Paderog1 Spreitenbach 136

249

Aschwanden Rahel5 Wil SG 8
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Rangliste:
1. Voigt Nicolas
2. Aschwanden Rahel
3. Studer Roman
3. Ostlender Robert



39. Limmattaler-Turnier

14. Januar 2007, Urdorf Serie Herren D / Seite 2

Haltiner Daniel5 Embrach 5

252

Bernjashi Fitim1 Wettswil 133

Derrer Ramon2 Gossau ZH 124

Lim Soung1 Bremgarten 69

188

197

Oprandi Kevin3 Niederhasli 60

Ribi Benedikt3 Young Stars Zürich 37

220

165

Mikos Alex1 Kloten 92

Steffen Dominik2 Winterthur 101

156

229

Steiger Robert4 Wuppenau 28

Keller Markus5 BW-Wollishofen 21

236

149

Iff Michael1 Meilen-Männedorf 108

Attia Aadil2 Spreitenbach 85

172

213

Voigt Peter3 Urdorf 44

Sommer Joel3 Affoltern 53

204

181

Pabst Aline1 Lenzburg 76

Maino Kevin1 St. Gallen 117

140

245

Ostlender Robert5 Uster 12

Scherrer Hansjürg5 Urdorf 13

244

141

Tran Hans2 Wetzikon 116

Maino Shannon1 St. Gallen 77

180

205

Stauber Thomas3 Wettswil 52

Widmer Ralph3 Buchs Zürich 45

212

173

Parvonic Jessica2 Zürich Affoltern 84

Conoci Maya1 Muolen 109

148

237

Gonzenbach Peter5 T-Card 20

Zöchbauer Gerhard5 Spreitenbach 29

228

157

Burch Marcel1 Horgen 100

Thut Manuela1 Niederhasli 93

164

221

Merz Philip3 Baar 36

Müller Jonas3 Basel 61

196

189

Weber Pascal2 Rio Star 68

Bertona Manuel1 Urdorf 125

Moser Philipp1 Ottenbach 132
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Klee Tobias5 Affoltern 4
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39. Limmattaler-Turnier

14. Januar 2007, Urdorf Serie Herren D / Seite 3

Felix Michael5 Wuppenau 3

254

Hyseni Albert1 Urdorf 131

Fontana Luca2 Spreitenbach 126

Binder Bettina2 Niederhasli 67

190

195

Ayadi Karim3 Basel 62

Neuhaus Dominic3 Affoltern 35

222

163

Heinzelmann Patrik2 Meilen-Männedorf 94

Silberschmidt Andri2 Wetzikon 99

158

227

Kellermayr Markus5 BW-Wollishofen 30

Voigt Nicolas4 Urdorf 19

238

147

Suter Michel1 Möhlin 110

Scherrer Cédric2 Kloten 83

174

211

Bilan-Raths Nicole3 Buchs Zürich 46

Gnos Reto4 BW Rupperswil 51

206

179

Bocskor Marcel2 Niederhasli 78

Baur Reto1 Wettswil 115

142

243

Obergfell Axel5 T-Card 14

Steffen Fabio5 Winterthur 11

246

139

Ammann Kai2 Urdorf 118

Voirol Sebastien2 Gossau ZH 75

182

203

Peter Simon3 Horgen 54

Kistler Daniel3 Affoltern 43

214

171

Stauber Remo1 Wettswil 86

Chumthong Kritsada2 Chur 107

150

235

Holzheimer Kerstin4 St. Gallen 22

Jäggli Daniel4 Niederhasli 27

230

155

Stierli Pascal2 Spreitenbach 102

Fleischmann Raphael2 Buchs Zürich 91

166

219

Rossi Paolo3 Young Stars Zürich 38

Knabenhans Sandro3 Zürich Affoltern 59

198

187

Alder Stefan3 Meilen-Männedorf 70

Walker Rafael1 BW-Wollishofen 123

Zenuni Ilir1 Wil SG 134

251

Zarantonello Michael5 Augst 6
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39. Limmattaler-Turnier

14. Januar 2007, Urdorf Serie Herren D / Seite 4

Thoma Roger5 Wetzikon 7

250

Hillebrand Manuel1 Thalwil 135

Haug Tobias2 BW-Wollishofen 122

Lucini Nakai2 Riva San Vitale 71

186

199

Durmic Berzad3 Bremgarten 58

Leuppi Christian3 Niederhasli 39

218

167

Kresic Mihael1 Dietikon-Weiningen 90

Schocher Sandro1 Buchs Zürich 103

154

231

Schalbetter Raphael4 Wettswil 26

Klein Till5 Lenzburg 23

234

151

Höhener Reto2 St. Gallen 106

Gut Roland2 Meilen-Männedorf 87

170

215

Meyer Michi3 Basel 42

Christen Sven4 Steinhausen 55

202

183

Blöchlinger Florian2 Wuppenau 74

Ganzmann Michael1 Horgen 119

Hutter Christoph1 Niederhasli 138

247

Radisic Vasilije5 Urdorf 10

De Visser Bastian5 Wolfhalden 15

242

143

Binder Catherine1 Niederhasli 114

Maino Jennifer1 St. Gallen 79

178

207

Fietta Matteo3 Chiasso 50

Ribi Alois3 Young Stars Zürich 47

210

175

Hildenbrand Marwin2 Wil SG 82

Trieu Jacqueline2 Möhlin 111

146

239

Studer Roman5 Winznau 18

Durrer Peter4 Urdorf 31

226

159

Chai David2 Gossau ZH 98

Schmid Nicolas2 Wollerau 95

162

223

Bischoff Sabrina3 Buchs Zürich 34

Voser Marcel3 Spreitenbach 63

194

191

Meyer Sylvia1 Basel 66

Frey Ronny2 Chur 127

Delpechitra Peter1 T-Card 130

255

Oehrli Sabrina5 Affoltern 2
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39. Limmattaler-Turnier

14. Januar 2007, Urdorf Serie Herren D / Seite 5

Schmid Felix5 Wollerau 1

Bernhard Denis3 Kloten 33

Patigler Markus4 Wolfhalden 17

Steinmann Reto2 Niederhasli 80

Gianoni Diego5 Riva San Vitale 9

Maetz Marc2 Bremgarten 105

Senn Florian4 Buchs Zürich 25

Aschwanden Rahel5 Wil SG 8

Oprandi Kevin3 Niederhasli 60

Ribi Benedikt3 Young Stars Zürich 37

Keller Markus5 BW-Wollishofen 21

Ostlender Robert5 Uster 12

Scherrer Hansjürg5 Urdorf 13

Widmer Ralph3 Buchs Zürich 45

Zöchbauer Gerhard5 Spreitenbach 29

Klee Tobias5 Affoltern 4

Binder Bettina2 Niederhasli 67

Kellermayr Markus5 BW-Wollishofen 30

Voigt Nicolas4 Urdorf 19

Gnos Reto4 BW Rupperswil 51

Steffen Fabio5 Winterthur 11

Holzheimer Kerstin4 St. Gallen 22

Jäggli Daniel4 Niederhasli 27

Knabenhans Sandro3 Zürich Affoltern 59

Durmic Berzad3 Bremgarten 58

Leuppi Christian3 Niederhasli 39

Klein Till5 Lenzburg 23

Radisic Vasilije5 Urdorf 10

Fietta Matteo3 Chiasso 50

Studer Roman5 Winznau 18

Chai David2 Gossau ZH 98

Oehrli Sabrina5 Affoltern 2

Schmid Felix

Steinmann Reto

Maetz Marc

Aschwanden Rahel

Ribi Benedikt

Ostlender Robert

Scherrer Hansjürg

Klee Tobias

Kellermayr Markus

Voigt Nicolas
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Studer Roman

Aschwanden Rahel

Ostlender Robert
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Studer Roman

Aschwanden Rahel

Voigt Nicolas

Voigt Nicolas

Rangliste:
1. Voigt Nicolas
2. Aschwanden Rahel
3. Studer Roman
3. Ostlender Robert


